
$120,000.00

2207 MCKEE DR, ORANGE, TX 77630, USA
https://test.houston-re.com

This home is located near Shangri La Botanical Gardens! The
interior of this home has a fresh coat of paint throughout. The
living room, dining room and all bedrooms have beautiful
hardwood flooring. The kitchen has all new cabinet doors, formica
countertops and tile flooring. There is a sunroom off of the
kitchen with abundant […]

Rooms & Units Description
Property title: 2207 Mckee Orange Texas 77630 Room Count: 7

Room Description: 1 Living Area,Formal Dining,Living Area - 1st
Floor,Sun Room,Utility Room in Garage

Bed Room Description: All
Bedrooms Down

Master Bath Desc: No Primary,Secondary Bath(s): Tub/Shower
Combo

Photo Count: 19

Original List Price: 120000.00



Property Details
Parcel Number: R56705 Lot Desciption: Other

Lot Dimention: 72 x 120 Style: Other Style

List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell/Lease Price Sq Ft List: 86.58

Acres: 0.199 Acres Desciption: 0 Up To 1/4 Acre

Dwelling Type: Free Standing Stories: 1

Floors: Tile,Wood Restrictions: No Restrictions, No Restrictions

Property Features
Exterior: Back Yard Fenced Roof: Composition

Foundation: Slab Garage Desc: Attached Garage

No Of Garage Cap: 1 Carport Description: Attached Carport

Carport Spaces Count: 1 Heat System: Central Gas

Cool System: Central Electric Energy: Ceiling Fans

Water Sewer: Public Sewer,Public Water Siding: Brick,Vinyl

Fees & Taxes
Tax Rate: 2.7261 Tax Amount: 2001

Tax Year: 2022

Basics
Baths Full: 1 Year Built Src: Appraisal District

Active Community 55 YN: 1

Location Details



Area: 50 County Or Parish: Orange

School District: 270 - West Orange-Cove
Consolidated

Directions: From Macarthur Dr, left SH-87, left
W ParkAve, Right N 24th, Right McKee Dr,
houseon right

School Elementary: WEST ORANGE-STARK
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

School Middle: WEST ORANGE-STARK MIDDLE
SCHOOL

School High: WEST ORANGE-STARK HIGH
SCHOOL

Subdivision: Westmont Place

State: Texas Zip: 77630

City: Orange

Miscellaneous
Annual Maint Desc: No Realist Block: No Restrictions

Connections: Gas Dryer Connections,Washer
Connections

Disclosures: Mud

Finance Available: Cash Sale,Conventional Legal: LOT 26 BLK 5 WESTMONT
PLACE

Legal Subdivision: Westmont Place DOM: 4

Courtesy of
List Office Name: Advantage Real Estate


